
Bavarian Summer Show

 3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Cyndi RobbinsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

2 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie-Alett

3 263 Mucho Hollywood Chex Backer, Petra

4 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

5 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

6 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

7 320 Im Not Berry Blonde Ragosch, Antje

8 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

9 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

n.P. 3 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 11 Diamond B Phoenix Fabian, Viola

n.P. 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 42 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

n.P. 195 Pass The Boggie Bar Lindinger, Sybille

n.P. 309 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

dis. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

dis. 237 Whizper On Line Mahlein, Lisa

dis. 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

05.07.2019 1 / 116:59



Bavarian Summer Show

 3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Cedric LerouxRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 348 Little Tangy Gun Linhartová, Simona

2 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

3 320 Im Not Berry Blonde Ragosch, Antje

4 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie-Alett

5 315 SL Jaidun Ruf Denz, Wolfgang

6 263 Mucho Hollywood Chex Backer, Petra

7 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

8 40 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

9 294 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

n.P. 3 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 11 Diamond B Phoenix Fabian, Viola

n.P. 42 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

n.P. 195 Pass The Boggie Bar Lindinger, Sybille

n.P. 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

n.P. 309 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

dis. 188 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

dis. 237 Whizper On Line Mahlein, Lisa

dis. 318 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

05.07.2019 1 / 116:59


